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Calibrachoa Superbells  Cherry Star Proven Winners 7.0 6.3 6.7 4.0 6.7 3.0 5.7 2.7 4.0 2.7 6.0 3.7
Calibrachoa Superbells  Coralberry Punch Proven Winners 9.0 7.3 6.7 2.3 6.7 1.7 6.3 3.0 5.3 2.0 6.8 3.3
Calibrachoa Superbells  Dreamsicle Proven Winners 9.0 7.0 6.7 2.3 6.3 3.3 5.3 3.7 1.7 1.7 5.8 3.6
Calibrachoa Superbells  Grape Punch Proven Winners 10.0 8.7 7.3 2.7 6.3 1.0 6.0 2.3 4.0 2.0 6.7 3.3
Calibrachoa Superbells  Saffron Proven Winners 8.7 7.0 7.3 4.7 6.7 2.0 5.7 1.7 2.3 1.0 6.1 3.3
Calibrachoa Superbells  Sweet Tart Proven Winners 8.7 7.3 7.0 3.0 6.3 1.0 5.3 1.3 3.7 1.7 6.2 2.9
Calibrachoa Superbells  Yellow Chiffon Proven Winners 9.0 8.3 6.3 1.3 6.3 1.3 6.7 4.7 6.3 5.0 6.9 4.1
Calibrachoa MiniFamous Double Deep Yellow Selecta 8.0 6.3 6.3 1.3 6.0 1.3 5.0 2.3 3.7 1.0 5.8 2.5
Calibrachoa MiniFamous Double Rose Chai Selecta 9.0 9.0 8.7 6.3 7.7 3.3 7.7 5.3 7.7 7.0 8.1 6.2
Calibrachoa MiniFamous iGeneration Orange  Selecta 10.0 9.0 7.7 6.0 6.3 1.7 3.7 1.7 2.3 1.7 6.0 4.0
Calibrachoa Superbells Lemon Slice Selecta 9.3 8.7 7.7 5.0 6.7 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.7 3.3 6.5 4.6
Celosia  Intenz Ball In. 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.2
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Hawaiian Flamingo Red Fox by Dummen 9.0 7.0 7.7 3.0 7.0 3.0 6.3 3.7 5.7 6.0 7.1 4.5
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Hot Pink Jazz Red Fox by Dummen 10.0 8.0 7.3 5.3 6.0 3.0 4.7 2.3 3.3 1.7 6.3 4.1
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Kir Royal Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 8.3 8.0 7.3 6.3 4.7 5.7 4.3 4.3 3.0 6.7 5.5
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Patriot 2012 Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 8.7 7.7 7.3 6.3 5.3 6.0 5.7 5.3 4.7 6.9 6.3
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Sunshine 2012 Red Fox by Dummen 9.0 8.3 7.3 7.0 6.3 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.7 1.7 6.1 5.4
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Colours Red Fox by Dummen 9.7 9.3 8.3 7.7 7.3 7.7 4.3 4.3 3.7 3.0 6.7 6.4
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Wonders Red Fox by Dummen 10.0 9.0 8.0 6.7 7.3 7.3 5.3 5.0 4.3 5.3 7.0 6.7
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Alamos Red Fox by Dummen 9.0 8.0 6.0 2.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.4 2.9
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Chiapas Red Fox by Dummen 8.3 7.0 7.3 2.7 7.0 3.7 7.0 4.3 6.3 5.0 7.2 4.5
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Durango Red Fox by Dummen 9.0 7.7 7.0 3.3 6.3 3.3 4.3 1.7 5.3 2.3 6.4 3.7
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Hidalgo Red Fox by Dummen 7.7 4.7 7.3 4.7 6.7 3.7 7.0 3.7 6.0 4.0 6.9 4.1
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Mayo Red Fox by Dummen 7.0 2.0 7.7 4.7 5.7 2.3 4.7 1.3 4.3 2.0 5.9 2.5
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Paraiso Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 8.0 7.3 2.7 6.7 3.3 6.3 3.7 5.7 2.7 7.1 4.1
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Taxco Red Fox by Dummen 9.0 7.7 6.7 2.3 5.0 1.7 4.3 2.3 3.3 1.7 5.7 3.1
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Veracruz Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 2.7 6.3 3.7 6.3 3.0 6.9 3.3
Gerbera Funtastic Blush Ball FloraPlant 7.0 2.7 7.3 2.7 6.3 2.0 5.3 1.7 5.7 2.0 6.3 2.2
Gerbera Funtastic Canary Ball FloraPlant 7.0 3.3 7.3 2.3 7.0 3.3 5.7 1.7 5.7 2.3 6.5 2.6
Gerbera Funtastic Enduring Burgundy Ball FloraPlant 3.3 1.0 3.3 1.3 2.7 1.7 1.7 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.4 1.2
Lavandula Ellagance Pink GXA02 Kieft 5.3 4.3 2.0 1.3 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.1 1.7
Lavandula Ellagance Purple Kieft 3.7 2.3 2.3 1.7 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.8 1.4
Lavandula Mini Blue Kieft 5.0 3.0 1.7 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.9 1.4
Petunia Potunia Blackberry Ice 2012 Red Fox by Dummen 8.3 8.0 7.0 6.7 5.3 3.7 4.0 4.7 2.0 2.0 5.3 5.0
Petunia Potunia Neon Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 7.3 6.0 6.3 2.0 2.0 1.7 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.1 4.1
Petunia Potunia Plus Papaya Red Fox by Dummen 8.3 8.3 7.3 8.3 6.0 6.3 4.0 4.3 2.3 2.7 5.6 6.0
Petunia Potunia Plus Pinkalicious Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 9.3 7.3 8.3 6.0 6.3 4.7 5.7 4.0 4.0 6.3 6.7
Petunia Potunia Plus Red Red Fox by Dummen 8.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 5.7 6.3 4.7 5.3 3.7 4.0 6.1 6.2
Petunia Potunia Plus Watercolour Purple Red Fox by Dummen 8.7 8.0 7.3 7.7 5.7 4.0 4.7 6.0 2.7 3.0 5.8 5.7
Petunia Potunia Plus Yellow Red Fox by Dummen 8.7 8.7 7.3 7.7 6.0 5.7 4.3 4.7 1.7 2.3 5.6 5.8
Petunia Famous Pink   Selecta 8.7 8.3 7.3 7.3 5.3 4.0 4.7 5.3 5.3 5.7 6.3 6.1
Petunias, Trailing (x Petchoa) SuperCal Artist Rose Sakata 9.7 8.7 7.3 6.3 7.0 5.0 6.3 5.0 4.7 5.0 7.0 6.0
Petunias, Trailing (x Petchoa) SuperCal Blushing Pink Sakata 10.0 9.0 8.3 7.7 7.3 4.0 6.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.7
Petunias, Trailing (x Petchoa) SuperCal Violet Sakata 9.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.7 6.7 7.7 6.0 6.7 5.0 8.1 6.5
Sanvitalia Sunvy Super Gold Red Fox by Dummen 8.3 8.7 8.3 7.7 9.3 8.3 6.3 5.7 3.0 3.0 7.1 6.7
Sanvitalia Sunvy Top Gold Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 8.0 7.7 6.0 8.0 7.3 5.0 4.7 1.3 1.7 6.0 5.5

Pot Size: 15", Plants/Pot: 3                                                                                                                                                                    
Values are mean of 3 replicated plots 21-May-12 12-Jun-12 18-Jul-12
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Calibrachoa Superbells  Cherry Star Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.0 50.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa Superbells  Coralberry Punch Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 51.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa Superbells  Dreamsicle Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.3 58.3 3.0 2.0 2.8
Calibrachoa Superbells  Grape Punch Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.7 58.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa Superbells  Saffron Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.0 48.7 3.0 2.7 2.9
Calibrachoa Superbells  Sweet Tart Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.3 48.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa Superbells  Yellow Chiffon Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.7 59.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa MiniFamous Double Deep Yellow Selecta 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 44.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa MiniFamous Double Rose Chai Selecta 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.7 60.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Calibrachoa MiniFamous iGeneration Orange  Selecta 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.3 53.3 3.0 1.0 2.6
Calibrachoa Superbells Lemon Slice Selecta 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.3 61.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Celosia  Intenz Ball In. 3.0 3.0 3.0 35.5 44.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Hawaiian Flamingo Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.3 63.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Hot Pink Jazz Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.0 61.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Kir Royal Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.7 59.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Patriot 2012 Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.0 57.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Sunshine 2012 Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 31.3 48.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Colours Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.7 52.7 2.7 2.7 2.9
Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Wonders Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.7 58.0 2.3 2.0 2.7
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Alamos Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 2.3 1.3 35.0 36.5 1.7 1.7 2.0
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Chiapas Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 40.3 45.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Durango Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 40.3 36.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Hidalgo Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 37.0 43.0 2.7 2.7 2.9
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Mayo Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 33.0 37.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Paraiso Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 62.7 44.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Taxco Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 2.7 2.0 40.3 38.0 2.0 1.3 2.2
Dahlia Dahlia XXL Veracruz Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 40.3 39.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Gerbera Funtastic Blush Ball FloraPlant 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.0 38.3 2.3 2.3 2.7
Gerbera Funtastic Canary Ball FloraPlant 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.0 38.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Gerbera Funtastic Enduring Burgundy Ball FloraPlant 3.0 2.3 1.0 . . 1.0 0.0 1.5
Lavandula Ellagance Pink GXA02 Kieft 3.0 2.3 0.0 . . 0.0 0.0 1.1
Lavandula Ellagance Purple Kieft 2.0 1.7 0.0 . . 0.0 0.0 0.7
Lavandula Mini Blue Kieft 2.7 0.7 0.0 . . 0.0 0.0 0.7
Petunia Potunia Blackberry Ice 2012 Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.7 56.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunia Potunia Neon Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 1.7 12.0 30.0 1.0 1.0 1.9
Petunia Potunia Plus Papaya Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.7 59.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunia Potunia Plus Pinkalicious Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.0 50.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunia Potunia Plus Red Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.0 66.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunia Potunia Plus Watercolour Purple Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 33.3 52.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunia Potunia Plus Yellow Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.7 46.7 3.0 1.0 2.6
Petunia Famous Pink   Selecta 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.0 51.7 2.7 2.7 2.9
Petunias, Trailing (x Petchoa) SuperCal Artist Rose Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.3 64.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunias, Trailing (x Petchoa) SuperCal Blushing Pink Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.7 70.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Petunias, Trailing (x Petchoa) SuperCal Violet Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.3 55.3 3.0 3.0 3.0
Sanvitalia Sunvy Super Gold Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.7 56.0 3.0 1.5 2.7
Sanvitalia Sunvy Top Gold Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 2.7 21.0 46.7 2.7 2.0 2.7

8-Aug-12
Pot Size: 15", Plants/Pot: 3                                                                                                                                                                    

Values are mean of 3 replicated plots
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